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Quinn’s numbers up but still in perilous shape

Raleigh, N.C. — Three years ago, Pat Quinn surprised some by beating Bill Brady for a
full term as governor by less than a point in a terrible turnout environment for Democrats
and following the impeachment of his predecessor, Rod Blagojevich. To boot, Quinn had
a 32-54 approval rating of his own. His numbers since then have only gone down. In
PPP’s latest poll, he has a 34-60 approval spread.

In the short term, however, Quinn’s numbers are trending slightly upward. A year ago,
PPP measured him at 25-64, making him then the least popular governor in the country.
His 13-point marginal improvement has coincided with an improving re-election picture.
He trailed Dan Rutherford by four points and Kirk Dillard by seven in the previous poll,
but he now ties Dillard at 39%, and trails Rutherford by two points, 39-41. Quinn also
ties Brady at 41% and leads Bruce Rauner by three (41-38). Still, 39-41% of the vote is
not a strong position in which to start.

Unlike Quinn, Dick Durbin’s 46-40 approval spread is down 11 points on the margin
from the 51-34 PPP measured a year ago. But he is in good company. President
Obama’s own approval numbers in his home state are only 50-46, still one of his ten best
states. But that is down a net 12 points from last November (57-41). The similar decline
for Durbin and Obama is likely a result of the current national mood which has sent a lot
of Democrats’ and Republicans’ numbers sharply downward in recent months.

Despite this trend, Durbin remains in fine shape. He has 51-52% of the vote, and leads
three potential Republican challengers by 15 to 18 points. Perennial candidate Jim
Oberweis is the best-known (52% name recognition versus 15-16% for the other two),
and therefore does the best, trailing 51-36. Last November, Durbin led a generic GOP
candidate by a similar 52-38 margin, so this probably represents roughly Republicans’
ceiling unless the political environment gets even more toxic for Democrats nationally.

“The Illinois Governor’s race appears to be a toss up,” said Dean Debnam, President of
Public Policy Polling. “That’s bad for Democrats given the blue leaning nature of the
state, but it could be a lot worse given where Quinn’s approval numbers are.”

PPP surveyed 557 Illinois voters, including an oversample of 375 usual Republican primary
voters, from November 22™ to 25™. The margin of error for the overall survey is +/- 4.2% and +/-
5.1% for the GOP sample. PPP’s surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.
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lllinois Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Barack Obama’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 50%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 46%
NOLSUIE ... 3%

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor Pat
Quinn’s job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 34%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......evvieiiiiee ettt 60%
NOE SUIE ... 6%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bill Brady?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 20%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 31%
NOE SUIME e, 48%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kirk Dillard?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 19%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 25%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 56%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rahm Emanuel?

Favorable......coooooviviiiiiiic 36%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 46%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 19%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Dan Hynes?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 22%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 19%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 59%
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Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Lisa Madigan?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 47%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 38%
NOE SUIME e, 15%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bruce Rauner?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 15%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 23%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 62%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Dan Rutherford?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 24%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 20%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 56%

If the candidates for Governor next year were
Democrat Pat Quinn and Republican Bill
Brady, who would you vote for?

Pat Quinn.........cccoi 41%
Bill Brady.......vecveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 41%
NOLSUIE ..o 18%

If the candidates for Governor next year were
Democrat Pat Quinn and Republican Kirk
Dillard, who would you vote for?

Pat QUINN ... 39%
KIrK DIlAIG ... 39%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 21%
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If the candidates for Governor next year were
Democrat Pat Quinn and Republican Bruce
Rauner, who would you vote for?

Pat Quinn.........cccoeiiee 41%
Bruce RAUNEr........c.coovviiiiiiiceiieceeeeee e, 38%
NOE SUME .., 21%

If the candidates for Governor next year were
Democrat Pat Quinn and Republican Dan
Rutherford, who would you vote for?

Pat QUINN ... 39%
Dan Rutherford .........cccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeees 41%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 20%

If the candidates for Governor next year were
Democrat Rahm Emanuel and Republican Dan
Rutherford, who would you vote for?

RANM EMANUEL .....vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessseen, 40%
Dan Rutherford ..........cccccccviiiiiee 38%
NOE SUFE ..ttt 22%

If the candidates for Governor next year were
Democrat Dan Hynes and Republican Dan
Rutherford, who would you vote for?

Dan HYNeS ... 34%
Dan Rutherford .........cccooeeiiiiiiiiiiiiieees 34%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 32%

If the candidates for Governor next year were
Democrat Lisa Madigan and Republican Dan
Rutherford, who would you vote for?

Lisa Madigan .........cccuveeeeeeeiiiiiiiiee e 45%
Dan Rutherford .........cccooeeiiiiiiiiiieieieeeeeee 40%
NOE SUME .., 15%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Dick
Durbin’s job performance?

APPIOVE .o 46%
DISAPPIOVE. ... eeeeeeeeeer e erses 40%
NOE SUIE ..o 14%

Q18

Q19

Q20

Q21

Q22

Q23

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chad Koppie?

Favorable......ccoooovvvveiiei 5%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 11%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeee e, 84%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jim Oberweis?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 23%
Unfavorable ...........covveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 29%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 48%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Doug Truax?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieie 5%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 10%
NOE SUME c.veeeiieee e, 85%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Dick Durbin and Republican Chad
Koppie, who would you vote for?

DICK DUFDIN ... 52%
Chad KOPPIE ..o 35%
NOE SUIE .ottt 13%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Dick Durbin and Republican Jim
Oberweis, who would you vote for?

Dick DUrBDIN ... 51%
JiM ODEIWEIS ..., 36%
NOE SUME c.eviie e, 12%

If the candidates for Senate next year were
Democrat Dick Durbin and Republican Doug
Truax, who would you vote for?

Dick DUIBIN ...eeeiee 51%
DoUg TrUaX ...ccoeeeieeiiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 33%
NOE SUME .., 16%
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Q24 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA........veveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeessrsans 51%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiiiiiiiiiceiee e 42%
Someone else/Don't remember ..............o...... 7%

Q25 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 17%
Somewhat ieral .............cocooveeveeerererereen, 14%
MOAErate.......vveiveiiiie et 30%
Somewhat CONSErVative..............cocoveveerenenn. 25%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 13%
Q26 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man.......oo 47%
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Q27 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiiieeie e 37%
Republican...........ooooiiiiiii e 29%
Independent/Other ..., 34%

Q28 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 10%
WIS ettt ee e e 71%
AFTICAN-AMENICAN <. 13%
(@1 1= GRS 6%

Q29 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 39%
BB 10 85 39%
Older than 65........cooovviiiiiiee s 22%
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
B. Obama Approval Quinn Approval
Approve |50%  82% 10% 53% Approve [34%  48% 14% 52%
Disapprove |46% 14% 88% 36% Disapprove [ 60% 43% 83% 44%
Not sure | 3% 4% 1% 10% Not sure | 6% 9% 3% 4%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Brady Favorability Dillard Favorability
Favorable [ 20% 13% 31% 13% Favorable | 19% 13% 28% 15%
Unfavorable [ 31% 35% 27% 30% Unfavorable | 25% 28% 19% 35%
Not sure |48%  52% 42% 57% Not sure | 56% 59% 53% 49%
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survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Emanuel Favorability Hynes Favorability
Favorable | 36% 52% 16% 38% Favorable | 22% 28% 16% 21%
Unfavorable | 46% 27% 69% 44% Unfavorable [ 19% 16% 23% 17%
Not sure | 19% 22% 15% 18% Not sure | 59% 56% 62% 63%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Madigan Favorability Rauner Favorability
Favorable [ 47% 66% 24% 48% Favorable 8% 24% 14%
Unfavorable | 38% 19% 61% 36% Unfavorable 28% 18% 18%
Not sure [ 15% 16% 15% 16% Not sure 64% 59% 68%

November 22-25, 2013
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Rutherford Quinn/Brady
Favorability Pat Quinn |41%  65%  11% 38%
Favorable | 24% 15% 34% 28% Bill Brady | 41% 14% 73% 4%
Unfavorable | 20% 24% 14% 25% Not sure | 18% 20% 15% 21%
Not sure | 56% 61% 51% 47%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Quinn/Dillard Quinn/Rauner
Pat Quinn | 39% 63% 11% 35% Pat Quinn |41% 67% 10% 30%
Kirk Dillard | 39% 15% 70% 35% Bruce Rauner | 38% 14% 67% 35%
Not sure | 21% 22% 19% 30% Not sure [21% 18% 23% 35%
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Quinn/Rutherford Emanuel/Rutherford
Pat Quinn | 39% 65% 9% 34% Rahm Emanuel [ 40% 62% 12% 38%
Dan Rutherford [41% 15% 74% 34% Dan Rutherford [ 38% 11% 73% 23%
Not sure | 20% 20% 17% 32% Not sure | 22% 26% 15% 39%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hynes/Rutherford Madigan/Rutherford
Dan Hynes |34% 55% 9% 30% Lisa Madigan [45% 70% 13% 47%
Dan Rutherford |34% 11% 65% 13% Dan Rutherford [40% 14% 73% 27%
Not sure | 32% 33% 26% 57% Not sure [15% 15% 14% 26%
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Durbin Approval Koppie Favorability
Approve |46%  71% 16% 43% Favorable [ 5% 5% 4% 8%
Disapprove |40% 14% 72% 36% Unfavorable | 11% 13% 10% 3%
Not sure | 14% 15% 11% 21% Not sure | 84% 82% 86% 90%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Oberweis Truax Favorability
Favorability Favorable| 5% 5% 4% 8%
Favorable|23%  12%  37% 17% Unfavorable [10%  10%  10% 13%
Unfavorable [ 29% 41% 15% 31% Not sure | 85% 85% 86% 70%
Not sure |48% 47% 48% 52%
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Durbin/Koppie Durbin/Oberweis
Dick Durbin [52% 83% 14% 46% Dick Durbin [51% 84% 13% 46%
Chad Koppie | 35% 8% 72% 14% Jim Oberweis [36% 8% 75% 17%
Not sure | 13% 9% 14% 40% Not sure [12% 8% 13% 37%
2012 Vote Ideology
. | Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Barack Mitt|Someone else/Don’t Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Base |Obama|Romney remember B. Obama Approval
Durbin/Truax Approve |50%  82% 89% 57% 17% 15%
Dick Durbin |51% 83% 13% 45% Disapprove [46%  14% 10% 37% 81% 82%
No 3% 4% 2% 6% 2% 3%
Doug Truax|33% 7%  68% 14% toure] 3 4% ° ° ° °
Not sure [ 16% 10% 20% 41%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Quinn Approval Brady Favorability
Approve |34% 57% 53% 41% 13% 11% Favorable [20%  11% 12% 19% 28% 30%
Disapprove [60%  36% 39% 53% 83% 82% Unfavorable |31%  38% 27% 39% 27% 20%
Not sure | 6% 7% 8% 6% 4% 7% Not sure |48%  51% 61% 42% 46% 49%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Dillard Favorability Emanuel Favorability
Favorable |19%  14% 17% 15% 25% 26% Favorable [36%  43% 56% 45% 24% 9%
Unfavorable |25%  26% 21% 31% 24% 15% Unfavorable |46%  34% 24% 35% 64% 2%
Not sure |56%  60% 62% 54% 51% 59% Not sure |19%  23% 21% 20% 13% 19%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 e
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hynes Favorability Madigan Favorability
Favorable [22%  37% 24% 20% 16% 17% Favorable [47%  70% 64% 54% 30% 17%
Unfavorable |19%  15% 12% 19% 24% 19% Unfavorable |38%  20% 18% 29% 56% 66%
Not sure [59%  48% 64% 60% 59% 64% Not sure|15%  10% 18% 17% 14% 17%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Rauner Favorability Rutherford
Favorable |15%  18% 9% 12% 19% 17% Favorability
Unfavorable |23%  23% 20% 29% 20% 18% Favorable | 24%  20% 15% 24% 0% 2%
Not sure |62  59% 71% 59% 61% 65% Unfavorable | 20%  20% 15% 26% 18% 16%
Not sure [56%  60% 70% 50% 52% 56%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Quinn/Brady Quinn/Dillard

Pat Quinn [41%  70% 70% 44% 16% 15% Pat Quinn [39%  71% 62% 45% 15% 11%

Bill Brady |41%  15% 6% 38% 65% 70% Kirk Dillard | 39% 7% 12% 36% 64% 69%

Not sure [18%  16% 24% 18% 18% 15% Not sure |21%  22% 26% 19% 21% 20%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Quinn/Rauner Quinn/Rutherford

Pat Quinn |41%  73% 69% 47% 11% 15% Pat Quinn |39%  70% 64% 44% 12% 15%
Bruce Rauner [38%  13% 12% 27% 64% 2% Dan Rutherford |41%  14% 10% 33% 68% 73%
Not sure |21%  15% 19% 26% 25% 13% Not sure |[20%  16% 26% 23% 21% 12%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Emanuel/Rutherford Hynes/Rutherford
Rahm Emanuel|40%  60% 60% 47% 20% 13% Dan Hynes [34%  61% 61% 39% 11% 7%
Dan Rutherford|38%  13% 8% 28% 64% 76% Dan Rutherford |34%  14% 5% 23% 59% 66%
Not sure [22%  27% 33% 25% 16% 11% Not sure |32%  25% 34% 38% 31% 27%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Madigan/Rutherford Durbin Approval
LisaMadigan |45%  85% 66% 48% 18% 15% Approve |46%  79% 66% 57% 18% 15%
Dan Rutherford [40%  10% 10% 30% 68% 79% Disapprove [40%  16% 8% 28% 69% 73%
Not sure | 15% 5% 24% 22% 14% 6% Not sure [ 14% 6% 27% 15% 13% 12%

November 22-25, 2013
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Koppie Favorability Oberweis
Favorable | 5%  12% 5% 2% 4% 4% Favorability
Unfavorable |11%  11% 12% 14% 11% 3% Favorable | 23%  15% % 15% 40% 32%
Not sure |84%  77% 83% 84% 85% 24% Unfavorable | 29%  40% 54% 29% 18% 10%
Not sure |48%  46% 37% 55% 42% 58%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Truax Favorability Durbin/Koppie
Favorable| 5% 14% 4% 2% 2% 5% Dick Durbin |52%  80% 83% 66% 18% 16%
Unfavorable |10%  13% 10% 10% 14% 3% Chad Koppie [35%  13% 2% 21% 65% 2%
Not sure |85%  72% 86% 89% 84% 92% Not sure |13% 7% 15% 12% 17% 12%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Durbin/Oberweis Durbin/Truax
Dick Durbin [51% 83% 91% 61% 16% 16% Dick Durbin |51% 84% 84% 61% 17% 16%
Jim Oberweis |36% 10% 2% 25% 67% 76% Doug Truax | 33% 8% 2% 21% 61% 70%
Not sure [ 12% 8% 7% 14% 17% 8% Not sure [ 16% 8% 15% 19% 21% 14%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
B. Obama Approval Quinn Approval
Approve | 50% 50% 50% Approve | 34% 33% 36%
Disapprove [46% 45% 48% Disapprove [60% 61% 59%
Not sure | 3% 4% 2% Not sure| 6% 7% 5%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender

Base

Woman| Man

Brady Favorability

Gender

Base

Woman| Man

Dillard Favorability

Favorable [ 20% 18% 23%
Unfavorable | 31% 27% 36%
Not sure | 48% 55% 41%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Emanuel Favorability
Favorable | 36% 34% 37%
Unfavorable | 46% 43% 49%
Not sure |19% 23% 14%

Favorable | 19% 16% 23%
Unfavorable [ 25% 21% 29%
Not sure | 56% 63% 48%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man

Hynes Favorability

Favorable | 22% 21% 24%
Unfavorable [ 19% 14% 24%
Not sure | 59% 65% 52%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base

Woman| Man

Madigan Favorability

Gender

Base

Woman| Man

Rauner Favorability

Favorable [47% 50% 44%
Unfavorable | 38% 31% 45%
Not sure | 15% 19% 11%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Rutherford
Favorability
Favorable | 24% 22% 26%
Unfavorable | 20% 16% 24%
Not sure | 56% 62% 49%

Favorable | 15% 12% 19%
Unfavorable [ 23% 18% 28%

Not sure [ 62% 70% 53%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Quinn/Brady

Pat Quinn [41% 37% 46%

Bill Brady | 41% 41% 41%

Not sure [18% 23% 13%

survey of 557 lllinois voters
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Quinn/Dillard Quinn/Rauner
Pat Quinn | 39% 36% 43% Pat Quinn [41% 39% 43%
Kirk Dillard [ 39% 39% 40% Bruce Rauner | 38% 35% 41%
Not sure |21% 25% 17% Not sure | 21% 26% 16%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Quinn/Rutherford Emanuel/Rutherford
Pat Quinn [ 39% 37% 42% Rahm Emanuel | 40% 35% 45%
Dan Rutherford [41% 37% 45% Dan Rutherford | 38% 38% 38%
Not sure | 20% 26% 14% Not sure | 22% 27% 17%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hynes/Rutherford Madigan/Rutherford
Dan Hynes [34% 35% 33% Lisa Madigan |45% 46% 43%
Dan Rutherford | 34% 29% 39% Dan Rutherford [40% 35% 46%
Not sure | 32% 36% 28% Not sure | 15% 19% 11%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Durbin Approval Koppie Favorability
Approve |46% 42% 51% Favorable [ 5% 3% 6%
Disapprove | 40% 35% 45% Unfavorable | 11% 7% 16%
Not sure | 14% 23% 4% Not sure | 84% 90% 77%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Truax Favorability

Favorable | 5%

3%

%

Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Oberweis
Favorability
Favorable [ 23% 21% 25%
Unfavorable | 29% 29% 30%
Not sure | 48% 51% 45%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Durbin/Koppie
Dick Durbin |52% 52% 51%
Chad Koppie | 35% 35% 36%
Not sure |13% 13% 13%

Unfavorable [ 10% 7% 14%
Not sure | 85% 90% 79%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man

Durbin/Oberweis

Dick Durbin |51% 51% 53%
Jim Oberweis | 36% 36% 37%
Not sure | 12% 13% 10%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Party

Base |Woman| Man Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

- B. Obama Approval

Durbin/Truax
Approve |50% 81% 12% 49%
Dick Durbin |51% 49% 53% Disapprove | 46% 15% 87% 46%
Doug Truax |33% 32% 34% Not sure | 3% 4% 1% 5%
Not sure | 16% 19% 14%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Brady Favorability

Quinn Approval
Approve | 34% 49% 13% 36% Favorable [ 20% 12% 36% 17%
Disapprove | 60% 42% 82% 60% Unfavorable | 31% 40% 19% 32%
Not sure | 6% 9% 4% 4% Not sure [48% 48% 45% 51%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Dillard Favorability Emanuel Favorability
Favorable [ 19% 13% 28% 19% Favorable [ 36% 51% 15% 37%
Unfavorable | 25% 30% 16% 26% Unfavorable | 46% 28% 69% 45%
Not sure [56% 57% 56% 55% Not sure [19% 21% 16% 19%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hynes Favorability Madigan Favorability
Favorable [ 22% 28% 14% 23% Favorable [47% 67% 26% 44%
Unfavorable [ 19% 14% 18% 25% Unfavorable [ 38% 20% 55% 42%
Not sure [59% 58% 68% 52% Not sure [ 15% 13% 19% 14%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Rauner Favorability Rutherford
Favorable | 15% 12% 23% 13% Favorability
Unfavorable | 23% 30% 11% 25% Favorable | 24% 18% 3% 22%
Not sure | 620 58% 67% 62% Unfavorable | 20% 25% 11% 23%
Not sure |56% 57% 54% 56%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Quinn/Brady Quinn/Dillard
Pat Quinn [41% 67% 11% 38% Pat Quinn [ 39% 65% 12% 35%
Bill Brady | 41% 14% 75% 41% Kirk Dillard | 39% 15% 68% 42%
Not sure [ 18% 20% 13% 21% Not sure [21% 20% 21% 23%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Quinn/Rauner

Quinn/Rutherford

Pat Quinn [41% 69% 11% 36% Pat Quinn [ 39% 66% 10% 36%

Bruce Rauner | 38% 13% 67% 40% Dan Rutherford |41% 15% 71% 43%

Not sure [21% 18% 22% 24% Not sure [ 20% 19% 19% 22%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Emanuel/Rutherford Hynes/Rutherford

Rahm Emanuel|40% 61% 12% 39% Dan Hynes | 34% 60% 11% 27%
Dan Rutherford | 38% 12% 74% 36% Dan Rutherford [ 34% 11% 63% 33%
Not sure [ 22% 27% 13% 25% Not sure | 32% 29% 26% 40%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Madigan/Rutherford Durbin Approval

Lisa Madigan [45% 74% 14% 39% Approve [46% 70% 16% 46%

Dan Rutherford | 40% 12% 70% 45% Disapprove [40% 15% 71% 40%

Not sure [ 15% 14% 15% 16% Not sure [14% 15% 13% 14%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Koppie Favorability Oberweis
Favorable | 5% 8% 4% 3% Favorability

Unfavorable | 11% 15% 7% 10% Favorable | 23% 14% 43% 16%
Not sure | 84% 7% 89% 87% Unfavorable [29% 34% 7% 43%
Not sure [48% 52% 50% 42%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Truax Favorability

Durbin/Koppie

Favorable [ 5% 8% 5% 1% Dick Durbin |52% 84% 14% 49%

Unfavorable | 10% 13% 5% 13% Chad Koppie | 35% 10% 68% 35%

Not sure | 85% 79% 91% 86% Not sure [ 13% 6% 18% 16%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Durbin/Oberw eis Durbin/Truax

Dick Durbin [51% 84% 12% 49% Dick Durbin [51% 85% 12% 47%
Jim Oberweis | 36% 8% 76% 33% Doug Truax |33% 8% 66% 32%
Not sure | 12% 8% 12% 17% Not sure | 16% 7% 22% 21%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
B. Obama Approval Quinn Approval
Approve | 50% 51% 41% 92% 61% Approve | 34% 31% 30% 58% 38%
Disapprove [46% 43%  55% 6% 38% Disapprove [60% 60% 65% 32% 59%
Not sure | 3% 6% 4% 2% 1% Not sure | 6% 10% 5% 10% 3%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Brady Favorability Dillard Favorability
Favorable [ 20% 21% 22% 13% 20% Favorable [ 19% 25%  19% 11% 28%
Unfavorable [ 31% 27% 30% 35% 52% Unfavorable | 25% 30% 22% 27% 38%
Not sure [48% 53% 49% 52% 28% Not sure | 56% 45%  58% 62% 34%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

African-

African-
Base [Hispanic |White [American [Other

Base |Hispanic |White [American [Other

Emanuel Favorability

Hynes Favorability

Favorable | 36% 40% 35% 37% 41% Favorable [ 22% 34% 20% 26% 21%
Unfavorable [ 46% 43% 49% 32% 44% Unfavorable [ 19% 15% 20% 17% 18%
Not sure [ 19% 17% 17% 32% 15% Not sure | 59% 52% 60% 57% 61%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other

Madigan Favorability Rauner Favorability

Favorable | 47% 55% 42% 67% 48% Favorable | 15% 25% 16% 6% 6%
Unfavorable | 38% 43% 41% 16% 41% Unfavorable | 23% 32% 20% 33% 23%
Not sure | 15% 3% 17% 18% 12% Not sure |62% 43% 64% 61% 70%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Rutherford Quinn/Brady
Favorability Pat Quinn [41%  47% 35% 62% 53%
Favorable|24%  32%  27% 3% 16% Bill Brady |41%  37%  47% 10%  37%
Unfavorable [ 20% 14% 17% 38% 24% Not sure | 18% 16%  17% 28%  11%
Not sure [ 56% 54%  55% 57% 61%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Quinn/Dillard Quinn/Rauner
Pat Quinn [ 39% 53% 32% 63% 49% Pat Quinn | 41% 48% 35% 68% 42%
Kirk Dillard [ 39% 27% 46% 16% 38% Bruce Rauner [ 38% 41% 44% 6% 31%
Not sure [21% 19% 22% 22% 13% Not sure |21% 11% 21% 26% 27%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race

African-

African-
Base [Hispanic |White [American [Other

Base |Hispanic |White [American [Other

Quinn/Rutherford Emanuel/Rutherford

Pat Quinn [ 39% 57% 31% 67% 44% Rahm Emanuel | 40% 52% 33% 60% 48%
Dan Rutherford [41% 33% 49% 6% 33% Dan Rutherford | 38% 29% 45% 9% 35%
Not sure [ 20% 11% 20% 21% 24% Not sure [22% 19% 22% 31% 17%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Hynes/Rutherford Madigan/Rutherford
Dan Hynes | 34% 38% 29% 58% 44% Lisa Madigan | 45% 42%  39% 79%  37%
Dan Rutherford | 34% 27%  39% 10% 35% Dan Rutherford | 40% 45%  46% 6% 39%
Not sure | 32% 35% 32% 32% 21% Not sure [ 15% 12% 15% 15% 24%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Durbin Approval Koppie Favorability
Approve | 46% 62% 41% 63% 50% Favorable [ 5% 14% 4% - 5%
Disapprove | 40% 21% 47% 14% 35% Unfavorable [ 11% 17% 9% 22% 5%
Not sure | 14% 11% 13% 23% 15% Not sure [84% 69% 87% 78%  90%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base [Hispanic [White |American |Other
Oberweis Truax Favorability
Favorability Favorable 12% 4% 4% 3%
Favorable|23%  43%  22% 1% 24% Unfavorable [10%  16%  10% 12%  10%
Unfavorable [ 29% 30% 29% 31% 28% Not sure | 85% 79%  86% 84%  87%
Not sure [48% 27% 49% 58% 48%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Durbin/Koppie Durbin/Oberweis
Dick Durbin |52% 65% 43% 85% 61% Dick Durbin |51% 61% 42% 88% 62%
Chad Koppie [ 35% 32% 41% 11% 30% Jim Oberweis | 36% 32% 43% 5% 31%
Not sure [ 13% 4% 16% 4% 9% Not sure [12% % 14% 7% 6%
Race Age
African- 18to| 46to| Older
Base |Hispanic [White [American [Other Base 45 65|than 65
Durbin/Truax B. Obama Approval
Dick Durbin |51% 59% 42% 88% 61% Approve |50% 61% 43% 42%
Doug Truax|33%  26%  39% 5% 31% Disapprove |46% 36% 53%  53%
Not sure [ 16% 14% 19% % 8% Not sure | 3% 3% 3% 5%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604 a|»

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Quinn Approval
Approve [34% 39% 31% 31%
Disapprove [60% 57% 61% 62%
Not sure| 6% 4% 8% 7%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Dillard Favorability
Favorable [19% 19% 20% 20%
Unfavorable [25% 25% 24% 24%
Not sure |56% 56% 56% 56%

Crosstabs

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Brady Favorability
Favorable [20% 21% 20% 20%
Unfavorable [31% 35% 31% 27%
Not sure [48% 44% 49% 54%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Emanuel Favorability
Favorable |36% 40% 33% 33%
Unfavorable |46% 39% 53% 45%
Not sure [19% 21% 14% 22%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Hynes Favorability Madigan Favorability
Favorable [22% 24% 23% 18% Favorable [47% 48% 45% 49%
Unfavorable [19% 16% 21% 19% Unfavorable |38% 32% 43% 38%
Not sure [59% 60% 56%  63% Not sure [15% 20% 12%  13%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Rauner Favorability Rutherford
Favorable [15% 12% 15%  21% Favorability
Unfavorable |23% 25% 22%  20% Favorable | 24% 19% 25%  32%
Not sure |62% 63% 63% 60% Unfavorable [20% 23% 20% 15%
Not sure [56% 59% 55% 53%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Public Policy

Polling

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Quinn/Brady
Pat Quinn [41% 55% 34% 30%
Bill Brady [41% 28% 51% 46%
Not sure |18% 17% 16% 24%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Quinn/Rauner
Pat Quinn |41% 53% 35% 30%
Bruce Rauner |38% 29% 43% 44%
Not sure |21% 17% 22% 27%

Crosstabs
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Quinn/Dillard
Pat Quinn [39% 52% 32% 30%
Kirk Dillard |39% 31% 47% 42%
Not sure |[21% 17% 21% 28%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Quinn/Rutherford
Pat Quinn [39% 53% 31% 28%
Dan Rutherford [41% 33% 47% 43%
Not sure [20% 13% 22% 29%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Emanuel/Rutherford
Rahm Emanuel [40% 51% 31% 34%
Dan Rutherford [38% 24% 48% 46%
Not sure |22% 25% 21% 20%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Madigan/Rutherford
Lisa Madigan [45% 56% 39% 34%
Dan Rutherford [40% 29% 48% 45%
Not sure |15% 15% 13% 20%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Hynes/Rutherford
Dan Hynes [34% 45% 30% 23%
Dan Rutherford |34% 25% 40% 38%
Not sure [32% 29% 30% 39%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Durbin Approval
Approve [46% 57% 39% 39%
Disapprove |40% 31% 47% 43%
Not sure |[14% 12% 14% 18%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Koppie Favorability Oberweis
Favorable | 5% 7% 4% 3% Favorability
Unfavorable [11% 11% 11%  11% Favorable|23% 23% 24%  21%
Not sure |84% 83% 85% 85% Unfavorable [29% 29% 31% 26%
Not sure [48% 48% 46% 53%
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Truax Favorability Durbin/Koppie
Favorable| 5% 7% 3% 4% Dick Durbin [52% 63% 44% 45%
Unfavorable [10% 12% 9% 11% Chad Koppie |35% 23% 44% 42%
Not sure |85% 81% 88% 85% Not sure [13% 15% 11% 13%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 557 lllinois voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Durbin/Oberweis Durbin/Truax
Dick Durbin |51% 61% 45% 45% Dick Durbin |51% 61% 44% 44%
Jim Oberweis |36% 24% 45% 43% Doug Truax|33% 20% 43% 38%
Not sure |12% 15% 10% 11% Not sure [16% 19% 13% 19%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 557 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

November 22-25, 2013

Survey of 375 Republican primary voters

] Public Policy
Polling

lllinois Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bill Brady?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 35%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 23%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 43%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kirk Dillard?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 25%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 22%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 53%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bruce Rauner?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 26%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 15%
NOE SUIME e, 59%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Dan Rutherford?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 35%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 14%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 51%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chad Koppie?

Favorable......ccooovivviiiiic 4%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 9%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 87%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jim Oberweis?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 39%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 15%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 46%

Q7

Q8

Q9

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Doug Truax?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 4%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 7%
NOE SUIME e, 89%

The Republican candidates for Governor are
Bill Brady, Kirk Dillard, Bruce Rauner, and Dan
Rutherford. If the primary was today, who
would you vote for?

Bill Brady..........cvoveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 17%
KIPK DIIATG ..o 10%
Bruce Rauner..........ccccceeeiiiiiiiiiii e, 24%
Dan Rutherford ..........cccocovviviiiiiiiiec s 14%
NOLSUIE ... 36%

Given the choices of Chad Koppie, William
Lee, Jim Oberweis, Joe Ruiz, and Doug Truax,
who would you most like to be the Republican
candidates for Senate next year?

Chad KOPPIE ....evieeieeiiiiiiieecee e 3%
William LEE ....evvviiiiieiiecc e 4%
Jim ODEIWEIS ....ceviviiiiic e, 42%
JOE RUIZ...ooiiiiiiii 1%
Doug TruaX ...ccovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee 7%
Someone else/NOt SUre .........ccocvevvceeeeiinenenne 42%
a | B
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Q10 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Q12 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 45, 30%
i 1%
Very liberal ... 0 261065, 45%
i 6%
SOMEWNALIDEIAL 1. vvvssvvvssvrsss v ° Older than 65 .........ccceeviiiiiieiiieiee e 25%
MOErate......cooieiieireee e 21%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeerinenenne 43%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccocveeereeieeieeieeaeenes 29%
Q11 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMaN ... 43%
MaN......i S7%
November 22-25, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 375 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Brady Favorability Dillard Favorability
Favorable | 35% - 14% 37% 34% 39% Favorable |25%  19% % 31% 25% 26%
Unfavorable [23%  19% 30% 23% 22% 22% Unfavorable |22%  43% 30% 22% 19% 25%
Not sure [43%  81% 56% 41% 44% 39% Not sure |53%  38% 63% 48% 56% 50%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Rauner Favorability Rutherford
Favorable |26%  19% 4% 30% 25% 31% Favorability
Unfavorable [15%  19% 33% 17% 12% 13% Favorable | 35%  38% =% 43% 32% 34%
Not sure |59%  62% 63% 53% 63% 56% Unfavorable | 14% - 28% 11% 12% 17%
Not sure [51%  62% 47% 46% 55% 49%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

November 22-25, 2013
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 375 Republican primary voters
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Pollin

9

C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative |conservative
Koppie Favorability Oberweis
Favorable | 4% - - % 2% 2% Favorability
0/ 0, 0/ 0/ 0, 0
Unfavorable | 9% R 36% 9% 6% 7% Favorable |39%  19% 20% 23% 48% 41%
Y 19% 32% 23% 9% 14%
Not sure |87% 100% 64% 82% 91% 90% Unfavorable | 15% o 4 4 o o
Not sure |46%  62% 48% 54% 43% 45%
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |[Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative |conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Truax Favorability 2014 GOP Gov
Favorable | 4% - 11% 3% 1% 6% Preference
i 9 - 5% 14% 17% 21%
Unfavorable| 7% - 26% 8% 2% % Bill Brady | 17% ° ° ° °
i i Y 19% 21% 10% 11% 7%
Not sure [89% 100% 64% 89% 95% 87% Kirk Dillard | 10%  19% o 0% o o
Bruce Rauner [24%  38% 20% 33% 23% 18%
Dan Rutherford | 14% - 9% 23% 9% 15%
Not sure |36%  43% 45% 21% 40% 39%

November 22-25, 2013

survey of 375 Republican primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
2014 GOP Sen —
Preference Brady Favorability
Chad Koppie | 3% - o % % % Favorable [35%  31% 37%
william Lee| 4% - 39% 3% 1% 2%
Jim Oberweis |42%  19% 38% 33% 49% 22% Unfavorable | 23% 16% 27%
Joe Ruiz) 1% - ) e 1% ; Not sure [43%  53% 35%
Doug Truax| 7% - - 1% 8% 12%
Someone else/Not |42%  81% 19% 55% 39% 42%
sure
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Dillard Favorability Rauner Favorability
Favorable | 25% 18% 31% Favorable | 26% 25% 28%
Unfavorable [ 22% 16% 27% Unfavorable [ 15% 5% 23%
Not sure | 53% 67% 42% Not sure | 59% 71% 50%
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Crosstabs

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Rutherford
Favorability

Favorable | 35% 25% 41%
Unfavorable [ 14% 10% 18%

Not sure [51% 65% 41%

Gender

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Koppie Favorability

Favorable | 4%
Unfavorable [ 9%

Not sure | 87%

1%
4%
95%

6%
12%
82%

Base ([Woman| Man

Oberweis
Favorability

Unf

Favorable

avorable

Not sure

39% 33% 43%
15% 10% 18%

46% 57% 38%

Base

Gender

Woman

Man

Truax Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

4%
7%
89%

2%
3%
95%

5%
10%
85%
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Crosstabs

Base

Gender

Woman

Man

2014 GOP Gov
Preference

Bill Brady

Kirk Dillard
Bruce Rauner
Dan Rutherford

Not sure

17%
10%
24%
14%
36%

19%

%
23%
11%
41%

15%
13%
24%
15%
33%

Base

Age

18 to
45

46 to

Older

65 [than 65

Brady Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

35%
23%
43%

43%
24%
33%

32%
21%
47%

28%
23%
48%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2014 GOP Sen
Preference
Chad Koppie| 3% 3% 3%
William Lee | 4% 4% 4%
Jim Oberweis [42% 36% 47%
Joe Ruiz| 1% 1% 1%
Doug Truax| 7% 5% 9%
Someone else/Not [42% 52% 35%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Dillard Favorability
Favorable |25% 28% 23% 25%
Unfavorable |22% 26% 20% 21%
Not sure [53% 46% 57% 54%
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Public Policy

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Rauner Favorability
Favorable [26% 22% 24% 36%
Unfavorable |15% 22% 11% 14%
Not sure |59% 57% 65% 50%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Koppie Favorability
Favorable| 4% 7% 2% 3%
Unfavorable| 9% 11% 7% 9%
Not sure |87% 83% 90% 88%

Crosstabs
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65
Rutherford
Favorability
Favorable [35% 28% 34% 43%
Unfavorable |14% 15% 14% 13%
Not sure [51% 57% 52% 43%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Oberweis
Favorability
Favorable |39% 50% 34% 34%
Unfavorable |15% 17% 13% 15%
Not sure [46% 33% 53% 51%
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Polling

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Truax Favorability 2014 GOP Gov
Favorable | 4% 7% 1% 4% Preference
Unfavorable| 7% 9% 6% 7% Bill Brady | 17% 25% 16% 9%
Not sure |89% 85% 93% 89% Kirk Dillard | 10% 14% 7% 10%
Bruce Rauner [24% 20% 22% 31%
Dan Rutherford [{14% 7% 16% 16%
Not sure [36% 34% 39% 34%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2014 GOP Sen
Preference
Chad Koppie| 3% 2% 3% 5%
William Lee| 4% 7% 3% 2%
Jim Oberweis |42% 43% 42% 42%
Joe Ruiz| 1% - 2% 1%
Doug Truax| 7% 15% 3% 5%
Someone else/Not [42% 33% 47% 45%
sure
November 22-25, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 375 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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